Applications 07KA17

AJP

AJP

AJP

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

250

250

650

450

450

550

125

125

125

200

200

250

250

250

250

250

300

300

300

300

350

PR5 ENDURO

PRS SUPERMOTO

PR7 ADVENTURE

MXV

RXV

RXV

RR ENDURO 2T

RR ENDURO RACING 2T

RR RC ENDURO 2T

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR RC ENDURO

RR RC ENDURO RACING

X-TRAINER

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RX

X-TRAINER

RR EFI ENDURO

2009

2009

2019-2021

2009-2013

2006-2013

2006-2013

2018-2023

2018-2023

2018-2020

2019-2023

2023

2005-2023

2013-2023

2018-2019

2018-2019

2019-2023

2013-2023

2015-2023

2021-2022

2015-2023

2015-2023



BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

350

350

350

350

350

390

390

390

390

390

390

400

430

430

430

430

430

450

450

450

480

480

RR EFI ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR-S

RR-S ENDURO 4T

RR EFI ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR-S

RR-S ENDURO 4T

RR ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR-S

RR CROSS COUNTRY

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR EFI ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO RACING

2015-2023

2011-2015

2013-2015

2018-2022

2021-2022

2015-2023

2015-2023

2015

2015

2018-2021

2018-2022

2005-2014

2016-2023

2016-2023

2015

2015

2018-2022

2012

2005-2014

2006-2014

2015-2023

2015-2023



BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BIMOTA

BIMOTA

CPI

FANTIC MOTOR

FANTIC MOTOR

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

480

480

498

498

500

520

525

525

300

508

125

125

85

125

125

125

125

200

200

200

200

250

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR-S ENDURO 4T

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

BBX ENDURO

BBX ENDURO

SAUEL

CABALLERO R ENDURO

REGOLARITA MINI 85 COMPETIZIONE

EC

ECR

MC

TRAIL HALLEY

EC

EC E4

EC ER

XC

EC

2015

2015

2012-2014

2014

2021-2022

2010-2012

2005-2009

2006-2009

2012

2012

2008-2013

2009

2000-2013

2014-2015

2001-2011

2009

2000-2017

2018-2020

2014-2017

2018-2019

2000-2017



GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

400

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

EC E4

EC E4 ENDURO GP

EC E4 SIX DAYS

ECER

ECF

MC

XC

EC

ECE4

EC E4 GP

EC E4 SIX DAYS

EC ER

ECF

XC

EC FSE

ECF

EC FSE ENDURO

EC FSR

EC RAID

PAMPERA

SM HALLEY

TRAIL HALLEY

2018-2019

2018-2020

2019-2020

2014-2017

2010-2015

2001-2011

2018-2019

2000-2015

2018-2020

2018-2021

2019-2021

2014-2017

2013-2015

2018-2019

2002

2013-2015

2003-2009

2005-2009

2014

2007-2008

2009

2009



GAS GAS

GAS GAS

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

515

515

125

125

125

125

125

230

230

230

230

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

260

290

EC FSE

EC FSR

CR MOTARD

CRE

CRE R ENDURO

CRE R SUPERMOTARD

CRM RR DERAPAGE 2T

CRF EASY ENDURO

CRF EASY MOTARD

CRF EASY TRAIL

CRF F EASY TRIAL

CR R MOTO

CRE

CREFR

CREFX

CRE R ENDURO

CRE R SUPERMOTARD

CRFF

CRF MOTARD

CRFR

CRE

CREFC

2005-2009

2005-2009

2004-2006

1995-2001

2002-2007

2002-2006

2011-2016

2004-2011

2004-2007

2004-2007

2004-2007

2004

1997-2002

2004-2016

2008-2016

2002-2007

2002-2003

2004-2008

2004-2006

2008-2009

1995-1998

2007



HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HM

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

300

300

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

490

500

125

125

125

125

125

150

200

230

230

230

230

CREFR

CREFX

CREF

CRE F R ENDURO

CRE F SUPERMOTO

CREFX

CRE R ENDURO

CRFR

CRM F MOTARD

CREFX

CREFX

CRR

CRF F (SMALL WHEELS)

CRF FB (BIG WHEELS)

XLR R

XRL

CRFF

CTX BUSHLANDER

CRFF

CRFL

CRFM

SL FREE LANDSPORTS

2012-2015

2008-2016

2002

2004-2016

2002

2004-2016

2002-2007

2004-2009

2004-2006

2007

2008-2016

1995-2007

2014-2020

2014-2020

1997-2001

2003-2008

2003-2018

2004

2004-2019

2008-2010

2009-2010

1997-2001



HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

300

400

400

440

450

450

450

450

450

CRR

CRFR

CRF RX

CRF X

CRF XRL

CRM AR

CRM RR

XLR R

XR

XR IIT BAJA

XRL

XR MOTARD

XR R

XRE

NX FALCON

XRR

XRR

CRFL

CRFR

CRF RX

CRF X

CRF XRL

1995-2007

2004-2023

2019-2023

2004-2018

2014-2018

1997-1998

1994-1996

1987-1994

2000-2003

2000-2003

1993-1995

2003-2005

1996-2005

2010

2002-2005

1996-2005

2000-2007

2019-2020

2002-2021

2017-2023

2005-2016

2014-2016



HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

450

500

600

600

650

650

650

700

700

750

125

200

220

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

300

TRX R

CRR

XL V TRANSALP

XRR

XL V TRANSALP

XRL

XRR

TRX XX

XL V TRANSALP

XRV AFRICA TWIN

KX

KDX

KDX R

KLX

KLX D-TRACKER

KLX R

KLX S

KX

KXF

KX F-E ENDURO

KX X

KLX R

2004-2014

1995-2001

1997-1999

1993-2000

2000-2007

1993-2019

2000-2007

2008-2012

2008-2013

1994-2003

1994-2008

1995-2006

1997-2006

1993-1997

1998-2003

1993-1999

2006-2007

1994-2023

2004-2020

2004

2021-2023

1997-2007



KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KOVE

KOVE

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

400

400

450

450

450

450

500

650

650

250

450

125

125

125

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

KLX R

KLX SR

KLX R

KX

KXF

KX X

KLX

KLX R

MX OFF ROAD

RALLY

DR SM

RM

RM XC

DR R

DR RX DJEBEL

DR-Z

RM

RM XC

RM-Z

RMX

RMX S

2003-2004

2003-2004

2007-2023

2021-2023

2006-2020

2021-2023

1994-2003

1993-2002

1993-2001

2022-2023

2022-2023

2008-2013

1996-2011

2008

1995-2000

1996-1998

2001-2007

1996-2009

2009

2004-2023

1996-2002

1996-1999



SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

250

350

400

400

400

400

400

450

450

650

125

125

250

250

250

250

250

400

400

426

426

450

SBLXL

DR SE

DR-Z

DR-ZE

DR-Z S

DR-Z SE

DR-Z SM

RM-XZ

DR SE

WR

YZ

WRF

WRR

WRZ

YZ

YZF

WRF

YZF

WRF

YZF

WRF

2002

1998-1999

2000-2007

2000-2007

2000-2013

2001

2005-2009

2010-2017

2005-2023

1996-2006

1998-2008

1998-2007

2001-2016

2008-2015

1998

1998-2007

2001-2006

1998-1999

1998-1999

2000-2002

2000-2002

2003-2015



YAMAHA 450 YZF 2003-2007

ZERO 11.4 ZF DS 2013-2014
ZERO 114 ZF S 2013-2014
ZERO 11.4 ZF SR 2014
ZERO 2.8 ZF FX 2013-2014
ZERO 2.8 ZF MX 2013
ZERO 2.8 ZF XU 2013
ZERO 5.7 ZF FX 2013-2014
ZERO 5.7 ZF MX 2013
ZERO 5.7 ZF XU 2013
ZERO 8.5 ZF DS 2013-2014
ZERO 8.5 ZF S 2013-2014
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